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Termine fur Cha Cha Cha Figuren

Tanzschule Hueber

info@tanzschule-ludwigsfelde.de

+49 3378 183 13 13
Potsdamer Str. 186
14974 Ludwigsfelde

Abend

Datum

Beginn

Ende

Anmerkung

1

25.05.2024

16:00

18:00

Einstiegstermin

Tanzschule Hueber, Potsdamer Str. 186, 14974 Ludwigsfelde, info@tanzschule-ludwigsfelde.de
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